








Academic and
Administrative Buildings
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. Founders Hall
. Post Office, CDR Radio Network

. College Center, Dining Hall

. Bookstore

. Williams Hall

. Collins Hall

. Milner Business Administration Building
. Engineering, Nursing, Science Center

. Library

. Chapel

. Patterson Clinic

. Ambassador Hall

. Alford Auditorium

. West Hall

. Service Center

. Tibbetts Hall, Cedars
. Ministry Center

Residence Halls

18.
19.
20.
21,
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Rogers Hall
Marshall Hall | The Hill (M)
Carr Hall

Palmer Apartments (M)
Faith Hall (W)

Bethel Hall (M)
Maddox Hall (W)
Lawlor Hall (M)

Printy Hall (W)

Willetts Hall (W)

The Admissions Office
is in the College Center.

28. McKinney Hall (W)

29. McChesney Hall (M)

30. Miter Conference Center
31. Brock Hall (M)

(M) = Men
(W) = Women

Athletic Facilities

32. Athletic Center 37. Softball Field
33. Track 38. Soccer Field
34. Baseball Field 39. Tennis Courts

35. Concession Stand 40. Intramural/Soccer Fields
36. Sand Volleyball Courts
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Admissions

Cedarville College
P.O. Box 601
Cedarville, OH 45314-0601
http://www.cedarville.edu

1-800-CEDARVILLE

HOPHZO00O




